Mens HS Junior 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 18a: Mens HS Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:20 AM							
1st	5	Upper Arlington (N. Hervey)	05:33.80				
2nd	6	Fox Chapel (T. Drzewinski)	05:42.37	2.6%	00:08.57	00:00:08.57	
3rd	3	Upper St. Clair (B. Boettger)	05:57.06	7.0%	00:14.69	00:00:23.26	
4th	4	Taylor-Allderdice (T. Giampapa)	06:18.68	13.4%	00:21.62	00:00:44.88	
5th	2	Mt. Lebanon (S. Rogan)	06:19.58	13.7%	00:00.90	00:00:45.78	
Race	18b: N	Mens HS Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM					
1st	6	Shaker Heights (I. Morrison)	05:32.47				
2nd	4	Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard)	05:40.07	2.3%	00:07.60	00:00:07.60	
3rd	3	Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Kozicki)	05:42.11	2.9%	00:02.04	00:00:09.64	
4th	5	Harmar/Marietta (J. Gottfried)	06:39.80	20.3%	00:57.69	00:01:07.33	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 18: Mens HS Junior 4+ Final @ 04:10 PM							
1st	3	Fox Chapel (T. Drzewinski)	05:46.80				
2nd	5	Shaker Heights (I. Morrison)	05:47.08	0.1%	00:00.28	00:00:00.28	
3rd	4	Upper Arlington (N. Hervey)	05:49.62	0.8%	00:02.54	00:00:02.82	
4th	2	Upper St. Clair (B. Boettger)	05:56.36	2.8%	00:06.74	00:00:09.56	
5th	7	Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Kozicki)	06:02.57	4.5%	00:06.21	00:00:15.77	
6th	6	Parkersburg South (Z. Goddard)	06:15.37	8.2%	00:12.80	00:00:28.57	